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| ’ o ; o ‘ _— stNo| Name of the Holiday Month & Date Days of the Week
—_Appellate Tribunal For Electricity | Nerina e e
>\ : T . 2 | Basant Panchami January 22 Monday
= L018 3 | Republic Day Jaunary 26 Friday
4 | Maha Shivaratri Febuary 14 Wednesday
; AR FEBRUARY m ADD 5 | Shivaiji Jayanti Febuary 19 Monday
S| |T|142128 |8 41t14825] (S| |4 |11]18[25] [s] 1 [8]15|22]|20| [3 110l kaDohan/Doyatra | March 3 Ll
7 | Holi March 2 Friday
M| 1|8 |15|22|29| |M 5(12(19(26| | M 5(12|19|26| (M| 2|9 (16|23|30 8 [Nl dadn PRESE Thursday
T 2 9 16 23 30 T 6 13 20 27 T 6 13 20 27 T 3 10 17 24 9 | Good Friday March 30 Friday
W|3[10(17|24|131| (W 714(21|28| |W 7114(21|28| (W| 4 |11(18|25 10 | Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday
T!4(11/18|25 T 1 8 |115(22 T!1 8 (15/22(29 T!51(12/19 26 11 | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday| May 9 Wednesday
12| Summer Vacation June 4 to 29
F|5(12|19|26 F|2|9|16(23 F|2|9(16(/23|30| |F |6 |13]|20|27 e i i
S|6(13|20|27 S|{3(10|17|24 S|[3|10(17|24|31 S|7(14|21|28 14| Parsi New Year Day August 17 Friday
15 | Bakrid August 22 Wednesday
“ f 16 | Janmashtami September 3 Monday
S 6 (13/20(27 S 3110117 |24 S|11!81/15/22|29 S 511211926 17 | Vinayaka Chaturthi September 13 Thursday
18 | Muharram September 21 Friday
i 7. 14]21)28 M 411)18/25 M| 2 9]16/23)30 M 6 113/20/27 19 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | October 2 Tuesday
T|1(8|15|22|29| | T 5112/19/126| | T |3 (10(17 (24|31 T T 11412128 | ool icesnra varation Ocobas 151518
W| 2 9 (16|23 30 w 6 13|20 27 W| 4 11|18|25 W|1|8[15/22|29 21 | Dussehra (Maha Saptami) October 16 Tuesday
T|3(10(17|24|31 I 7 1142128 T!5(12/19|26 T 2|9 (16]|23|30] | 22| Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) | October 17 Wednesday
F|l4/(11/18 25 F|1!8|15/22/29 Fl6[13/20!|27 F|31(10(17!24!|31 23 | Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 18 Thursday
‘ 24 | Dussehra October 19 Friday
S 5 12119]26 S12]9|16|23|30 S|7[14]21|28 S|4]11]18/25 25 | Diwali Holidays November 5 to 9 Monday to Friday
26| Id-e-Milad November 21 Wednesday!
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 27 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 23 Friday
S$130/2|9/(16/23] |S 7 |14|21|28| | S 4 |11|18(25| | S [30| 2 | 9 |16]23] | 28] Christmas Vacation December 24t0 31
M 3(10/17|24| M| 1|8 [15/22|29| |M 5(12(19/26| | M [31| 3 |10|17 |24 | |29 Christmas Holiday b ol ol S
T 4 11 18 25 T2 9 (16 23 30 T 6 113/20|27 T 4 111/18 25 1. The dates in Red colour denote holidays for the Court and the Registry
and Saturdays and Sundays.
w 5 |12 1926 W|3[10/17 24 31 w 7114]21)28 w 5112|1926 2. The dates in Green colour denote restricted holidays.
T 6 13 20 27 T 4 11 18 24 T 1 8 15 22 29 T 6 13 20 27 3. The background shaded in saffron colour denotes vacations in the
F 7 (14/21|28 F|5(12{19|26 F|2|9|16(/23|30 F 7 |14/21|28 , : : :
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